

# MAGNUM HOLE CUTTER

28960 - Straight Shell  
 28970 - Scalloped Shell Inside  
 28980 - Scalloped Shell Outside

## Key Number/Item Description/Quantity/Part Number

1	Insert Assembly Weldment	1	28907
2	Ejector Handle Weldment	1	28909
3	Ejector Push Rod Assembly	1	28908
4	Expeller Assembly	1	28915
5	Shell, Straight Shell	1	28927
5	Shell, Scalloped Outside	1	28953
5	Shell, Scalloped Inside	1	28952
6	Wooden Handle	1	28204
7	1/4 x 1-3/4" Clevis Pin	2	13-01042
8	Split Ring	2	13-01045
9	Pivot Bushing	2	28910
10	1/4-20 x 1" Hex Head Cap Screw	1	13-01040
11	1/4-20 Hex Nut - Zinc	1	13-02003
12	3/8" SAE Flat Washer - Zinc	6	26413
13	5/16-18 x 3/4" Hex Washer Head	3	13-01002
14	3/8-16 Hex Nut - Yellow Zinc	6	13-01001
15	Depth Gauge (Optional)	1	28600

